WOZ-objectnummer  Adres
5900006090 Casimirstrjitte 76
5900006091 Casimirstrjitte 78
5900006092 Casimirstrjitte 80
5900006093 Casimirstrjitte 82
5900006094 Casimirstrijitte 84
5900006095 Casimirstrjitte 86
5900006096 Casimirstrjitte 88
5900006097 Casimirstrjitte 90
5900006098 Casimirstrjitte 92

5900006773 Willem Frederikstrjitte 1
5900006775 Willem Frederikstrjitte 3
5900006777 Willem Frederikstrjitte 5
5900006779 Willem Frederikstrjitte 7
5900006781 Willem Frederikstrjitte 9
5900006783 Willem Frederikstrjitte 11
5900006785 Willem Frederikstrjitte 13
5900006788 Willem Frederikstrjitte 15
5900006790 Willem Frederikstrjitte 17
5900006791 Willem Frederikstrjitte 19

5900006849 Willem Lodewijkstrjitte 66
5900006850 Willem Lodewijkstrjitte 68
5900006851 Willem Lodewijkstrjitte 70
5900006852 Willem Lodewijkstrijitte 72
5900006853 Willem Lodewijkstrjitte 74
5900006854 Willem Lodewijkstrijitte 76

5900003472 De Delte 5

5900003473 De Delte 6

5900003474 De Delte 7

5900003475 De Delte 8

5900003476 De Delte 9

5900003477 De Delte 10
5900003478 De Delte 11
5900003479 De Delte 12
5900003480 De Delte 13
5900003481 De Delte 14
5900003482 De Delte 15
5900003483 De Delte 16
5900003484 De Delte 17
5900003486 De Delte 19
5900003488 De Delte 21
5900003490 De Delte 23
5900003491 De Delte 25
5900003492 De Delte 27

Postcode Woonplaatsnaam

9288BR
9288BR
9288BR
9288BR
9288BR
9288BR
9288BR
9288BR
9288BR

9288CH
9288CH
9288CH
9288CH
9288CH
9288CH
9288CH
9288CH
9288CH
9288CH

9288BM
9288BM
9288BM
9288BM
9288BM
9288BM

9289IL
9289JL
9289IL
9289JL
9289IL
9289JL
9289IL
9289JL
9289JL
9289JL
9289IL
9289JL
9289IL
9289JL
9289IL
9289JL
9289IL
9289]JL

Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille

Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille

Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille
Kootstertille

Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham
Drogeham

Omschr. soort object
Hoekwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard

Hoekwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard

Hoekwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard

Hoekwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Rijenwoning standaard
Hoekwoning standaard

Bouwjaar Eigenaar
1971 Stichting Woningbouw Achtkarspelen
1971 Stichting Woningbouw Achtkarspelen
1971 Stichting Woningbouw Achtkarspelen
1971 Stichting Woningbouw Achtkarspelen
1971 Particulier
1978 Particulier
1978 Particulier
1978 Particulier
1978 Particulier

1980 Particulier

1980 Stichting Woningbouw Achtkarspelen
1980 Stichting Woningbouw Achtkarspelen
1980 Particulier

1978 Stichting WoonFriesland

1978 Particulier

1978 Particulier

1978 Particulier

1978 Particulier

1978 Particulier

1978 Particulier
1978 Particulier
1978 Particulier
1978 Particulier
1978 Particulier
1978 Particulier

1977 Particulier
1976 Particulier
1977 Particulier
1976 Particulier
1977 Particulier
1976 Particulier
1977 Particulier
1976 Particulier
1977 Stichting Woningbouw Achtkarspelen
1976 Particulier
1977 Particulier
1976 Particulier
1977 Particulier
1977 Particulier
1977 Particulier
1977 Particulier
1977 Particulier
1977 Stichting Woningbouw Achtkarspelen



